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COURSE TITLE: Objectivism Through Ayn Rand’s Fiction - Part I 

COURSE TERM AND YEAR: Fall 2025 

COURSE ABBREVIATION: TBD 
 
SCHEDULE 
You will be asked to complete the following types of assignments according to this schedule: 
  
 

Class 

HW 
readings 
and 
questions 
posted 

Homework 
type 

Submission 
deadlines ​
(at 7pm 
UTC) Group Grader Live Discussion 

Wk01 Tue Oct 07 

Answer Sun Oct 12 A TBD 

Thu Oct 16 Question  Tue Oct 14 B TBD  

Wk02 Tue Oct 14 

Answer Sun Oct 19 B TBD 

Thu Oct 23 

 

Question  Tue Oct 21 A TBD  

Wk03 Tue Oct 21 

Answer Sun Oct 26 A TBD 

Thu Oct 30 

 

Question  Tue Oct 28 B TBD  

Wk04 Tue Oct 28 

Answer Sun Nov 02 B TBD 

Thu Nov 06 

 

Question  Tue Nov 04 A TBD  

Wk05 Tue Nov 04 

Answer Sun Nov 09 A TBD 

Thu Nov 13 

 

Question  Tue Nov 11 B TBD  

Wk06 Tue Nov 11 

Answer Sun Nov 16 B TBD 

Thu Nov 20 

 

Question  Tue Nov 18 A TBD  

Wk07 Tue Nov 18 

Answer Sun Nov 30 A TBD 

Thu Dec 04 

 

Question  Tue Dec 02 B TBD  

Wk08 Tue Dec 02 

Answer Sun Dec 07 B TBD 

Thu Dec 11 

 

Question  Tue Dec 09 A TBD  
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